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
down. DA. 9-7000

NEW 3 - BEDROOM South Re­ 
dondo. Never lived in. Three 
to choose from. 1\4 bath, built 
in oven ntid stove, all metnl 
cabinets in kitchen, fireplace 
and .forced air hc«t, double 
attached garage. Tne.«c are 
beautiful homes th«t will sell 
$2000 clown. $13.500.

LARC.E 3 - UEDROOM - Near 
schools and shopping center. 
Over 1000 pq ft. Exfra large 
kitchen. Taxes only $60 nor 
year. incl. in payments of $68 
per mo. Full price $9,500.

2-RP:DROOM AND DEN This 
is something y o u must 
»<re. Tile to ceiling in kitchen, 
fireplace ami bar In dm. 1's- 
cnr attached garnge. planter 
around front. This will go for 
$12.000.

BEAUTIFUL Hollywood Riviera 
home. Full ocean \lew. '2 bed­ 
room & den. 1650 j=c|. ft. of 
well arranged living area. 2 
fireplaces, planters, wall-to- 
wall carpet, 'living room and 
dinette.
This is a beautiful home over 
looking the ocean. Suitable for 
a professional or an executive 
family. Full price $26.500.

WE HAVE 3 beautiful homes In 
Paloa Verde.s ranging in price 
from $27.300 to $28.950.

Calvin Clark
Realty

308 S. Pacific Coast Hwy
Redondo Beach 

FR. 9-3453 FR. 9-7642

* $195 DOWN
VKT OR NON VKT

3 BDRM. STUCCO. 2 YRS 
OLD. LANDSCAPED. FENCED 
NEAT ft CLEAN. I BLOCK 
TO SHOPPING & SCHOOLS. 

J M M E DI ATE POSSESS I ON

* $795~DOWN
:t BDRM. (7.T. RESALE 

« MO. OLD, 2 BATHS, W/W 
CARPET. FENCED. IMMEDI­ 
ATE POSSESSION.

McCAR?HY CO.
11330 S. CRKNSHAW.

(JARDENA 
FA. 1-2522 or DA. 4-1138

IMPROVED HALF ACRE 
Level lot 82Mix239 ft. fully 
fenced. Has ~-room quont<et 
houso sin! large stable. In 
South Torrtmee. Priced $4900 
with $2000 down.

CHOICE IXDMITA LOCATION
2-bedroom frame in excellent 
condition. Hardwood floors, 
fireplace, separate dining area, 
property close to grammcr 
school. Price $8950.

ON PENNSYLVANIA AVE. 
Very sharp 5-room, 2-bedroom 
stucco home. 3 > ears old. On 
beautifully landscaped corner 
lot. Wall-to-wnll carpets and 
drapes included. Price $0775.

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP
3-bedroom gem in heart of 
Lomlla. Immaculate. Excellent 
flour plan. Knotty pine kitch­ 
en, hardwood floors. All newly 
redecorated. $12.500.

LIST WITH US
FOR RESULTS

PAUL
BINSTEAD

REALTOR
24017 Narbonne. Tiomitn 

(Acroas from Hinekley'a Mkt.)
DA 6-2034

BY OWNER  Pines area. 2-bed­ 
room. detached sleeping room. 
$950 down. 1675 W. a62nd

$1500 down. H-bcdrootn. 2 
baths. Built-in stove and oven 
Rear living. (J.I. resale. 

FR. 5-8022

Gl's Gi's Gl's 
2% DOWN TO Gl's 

IN TORRANCE

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Just east of Normandle on 209th 
and 1'lOth. l«ovely homes All 
1-bedroom. some with bath * 
*i's. Detached double enrages. 
Lot* of tile, fenced yard.*, side, 
walks * sewers Only S1O.:W< 
A $10.700. Call us itgjit now us 
thev won't la.«t Lovely ne(| 
horhood, near Douglas.

MAY L ARANT
PL 3-2519 OR 8 4853

Beautiful duplex. like new. 
Lnree rooms, stucco. 1 & '2 
bedrooms. Beautiful Imrdwood 
floors. 2'f-car garape. l^t fi.r)x 
150. Sacrifice $13.900. Sewer A 
all utilities. Excellent location, 
larger lot If de*ired. reasonable 
terms. Owner, before noon or 
after_4 p.m._______DA^4-1878

Business Properties 
for Sale 61

HOMK*- 2» business lots clear, 
reduced from $14,500 now 
$12.500 will take clear trailer. 

120S Pier A\e., Redondo

Properties for 
SALE or LEASE 64

Modern Facilities 

Ph(.ne HE. 7-1247

• REAL ESTATE
WANTED- 68

CASH
For your equity. Prefer G.I. or 

F.H.A. homes. No promises- 
Just quick cash.

FR. 5-0532

BIG SQUEEZE
WE NEED MORE ROOM
x>ng Beach couple wants 2 or 

3-bedroom home. In Torrance or 
Redondo. GI preferred. 

Write Box 10 
r 'r Torrance Press 

__140fi Cravens Ave. ___

FURNISHED APTS. 70 
FOR RENT

3 - ROOM APT 
couple. Close in $50 a month.

DA. 6-379R 
25836 Oak St.. Lomita

2-REDROOM $75. Rear apt. 1 
child OK *

131H Crenshaw
WANTED TO BUY From own­ 

er 2-bedroom house with ga­ 
rage. Vicinity Walteria. 

FR'. 5-0645
FURNISHED BACHELOR APT. 

with linens & dishes, $45. 
Lights & water paid. 

FA. 8-4215
FURNISHED 1-bedroom Apt. 

Close, to stores & transporta­ 
tion. Central Torrance. $65 
a month. Agent. FA. 8-4«36

ATTRACTIVE 3-room furnished 
apartment and garage. Adults. 
MV______ DA. 6-1644

• UNFURNISHED 72 
APTS. FOR RENT

I & 2-BEDROOM
APARTMENTS. GARB AGB 
DISPOSALS. AUTOMATIC 
WASHKRS AND DRYERS. 
CLOSE TO SCHOOLS AND 
TRANSPORTATION.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Playground for children.

25444 Frampton Ave..

HARUOR CITY DA. fi-3511

* NEW DELUXE *
I and 2-BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS
$72.50 . . . $R9.50 

PRIVATE PATIOS. C.arages. 
Sliding Glass Doors. Disposal. 
TV Outlet. Knotty Pine Kitch­ 
ens, Near Schools. Church, Golf 
Course. Playground.

3450 Redondo Beach Blvd.
West of Crenshaw

$66.50 2-BDRM.
Attractively decorated near 
Douglas. Children wedcome.

DA. 4-2553

20613 SO. 
VERMONT

$54.50 I-BDRM.
Attractive newly decorated apts. 
Near transportation. Will accept 
2 children.

DA. 4-2553

20613 SO. 
VERMONT

NEED An APARTMENT?
NEARLY NEW 1 and 2-bcdroom 

apartment*, priced from $54.50 
to $84.50. (?ood locutions, near 
all Industry. Close to markets 
and transportation.

NO FEES
Inquire at 15502 S. CRENSHAW 

FA 1-3640   DA 4-6fi95

UNFURNISHED 
APTS. FOR RENT

72

MODERN 1-bed room Apt. IB 
new triplex, garage and dis­ 
posal, Venetian blinds, etc. $65. 

DA. 6-5024
2-BEDROOM, newly decorated. 

Splendid location, corner of 
Crenshaw, 2475 Torrance Blvd. 
Apt. D

FA. 8-1601 or FA. 8-6574
TO RWMOVE DRUDGERY 

From room hunting, read Tor- 
ranee Press classified arts and 
place a "wanted to rent ad." 
Double, sure helper for you. 

Phone FA. 8-2345
2-BEDROOM DUPLEX Utilities 

paid. Garage.
1340 W. 254th St.

3 NEW 1-bedroom Apts. Gar­ 
bage disposal, garages, Nice­ 
ly landscaped. Inquire 
22421 S. Denker FA. 8-5020

1-BEDROOM large rooms, ga­ 
rage. $65. One child OK. 
DA. 6-2034 days. DA. 6-2719 
before 9 a.m or after 6 p.m.

MODERN 2-bedroom. garbage 
disposal, dishwasher, patio, 
sliding gla.«s doors, TV an­ 
tennas, garage, $85. 4114 Re­ 
dondo Reach Blvd. Apt B.

1-BEDROOM apartment with ga­ 
rage. FR. 5-3369 

2212-B Torrance Plvd.

I HOUSES FOR RKNT 76
(Unfurnished)

RENT WITH OPTION 
TO BUY

Deposit New 2 'or 3-bedroom 
home, Garage, hardwood floora 
or sell $2!V> down. Children 
welcome. Open until 10 p.m. 

216 E. CARSON ST.
TE. 4-0114 

(Between Main & Avalon)
NEW 2-hedroom house for rent 

at 24729 Walnut, Lomlta.. 
Call FA. fc-2307

4-ROOM HOUSE 1103 Arllng* 
ton at Torrance Blvd. 

FA. 8-3678
$80 2-BEDROOM like new gar- 

bago disposal, garage. Will 
take two children.

FR. 4-1(i01

• HOUSES FOR RENT 71
(Furnished)

TRY US for real value In fur­ 
niture! Four rooms full only 
$499 Including stove and re­ 
frigerator. Pay $5.75 weekly 
at
UNIVERSAL FURNITURE

13T7 Sartorl. Torrance
FA. 8-3073

2-BEDROOM & DEN HOMK  
Partially furnished. 

DAvenport 6>-6247
VACANT May 10th. House with 

garage. Wall-to-wall carpet­ 
ing, partly furnished. Gas A 
water paid. Couple only. 

DA. fi-0'J86

• ROOHIS FOR RENT 78

PARIOHOT'EL
 DAILY RATES FROM $2.00"

. . . Large rooms

. . . Showers & baths
. . . Central beating

Lobby TV 
COMPLETELY RENOVATED

From $IT) Per Week 
1305 Post FA H-9781

FURNISHED" R o o M FOR
RENT-Living room A kitch­ 
en privileges. Also garage.

furn.«hedstudlo 
room for rent. Private en- 
tranceN patio, worlds of closet 
jwince, * >£ block from down- 
^>wn. DlscrimlnatiiiK persona 
o 11 1 >\ ____________ 14 4 3_Pp8t

• RENTALS (Misc.) 86
DOUOHTY'S ECONOMY MOVE 

You move nil light furniture, 
we move all heavy, refriger­ 
ators, stoves, washera, etc. We 
disconnect and connect your 
appliances. Free estimates. 

FR. 9-2654
$35 PER MO. 5 desks in book­ 

keeping office. V 
Newly decorated
keeping office. Venetian blinds 
-- - - FA. 8-8804

OFFICE FOR RENT- 
FA. 8-5050

• WANTED TO RENT 88

Fred R. Stevens
REALTY

4-rm., 1-bdrm. Apt. $60. month
4-rm.. 2-hdnu. Apt $75 month
fl-rm., 3-bdrni, house $125 mo.

DA. 9-1166 NO FEE
LARUK 3-room with 2 pull out 

beds, $46 per month. 2 chil­ 
dren OK. Near Douglas plant.

__NE._l-_5422 _DA1_4-3!«>3
2-REDROrTM,~'newly~~r1ecoratcd. 
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